Département :Informatique

Date :19/01/2025

Emploi du temps : Semestre 6 / Licence 3éme Année Systemes Informatiques/ Type de Seance :Cours

08:00-9:30

9:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-17:00

Samedi
Cours RS S01-S11
Mostefai Messaoud
Dimanche
Cours Séclinf S01-S11 Cours DAM S01-S11
Moussaoui Boubaker Belhadj Foudil
Lundi
Cours IA S01-S11 Cours CDS S01-S11
Bendiaf Messaoud Saha Adel
Mardi
Cours DSS S01-S11
Naili Maklouf
Mercredi

Jeudi




